Description
The AS731 provides fully automatic control, fault
monitoring and shutdown of a standby diesel generator.
Features include:-
• Automatic or manual control
• 32 character, back-lit LCD displays engine and
generator parameters
• Full configurability of inputs, outputs, timers,

+–
1 13 3
How to order
Stock no. Model/description
76.70.0271 AS731 generator controller
Optional communication accessories:-
76.70.0310 AS7CP local communication (null modem)
lead, for use with 9 way PC COM ports
76.70.0312 AS7CQ adapter for above, for use with
25 way PC COM ports
76.70.0311 AS7CR modem (remote) communication lead
(RJ11 to 25 way D type)
 Software model AS7CN is available for
free of charge download from our web site:
Warranty
A two year limited warranty on materials and workmanship is
given with this Murphy product. Details are available on
request and at www.fwmurphy.co.uk/warranty.
Further information
Doc. ref. Title
ms6343 NEW! AS732 bulletin. All the features of the
AS731 plus RS485 MODBUS network for remote
interfacing and multi-genset communication.
mi6128 AS731/732 installation A: fitting and connection
mi6129 AS731/732 installation B: programming
mi6243 AS731/732 installation C:
AS730 to AS731/AS732 retrofitting
mi6130 AS731/732 operation
mi6131 AS731/732 and PC software model AS7CN
FRANK W. MURPHY LTD.
Church Rd, Laverstock,
Salisbury, SP1 1QZ, United Kingdom
tel: +44 1722 410055
fax: +44 1722 410088
email: sales@fwmurphy.co.uk
web: www.fwmurphy.co.uk
FW MURPHY
PO Box 470248
Tulsa, Oklahoma 74147, USA
tel: +1 918 317 4100